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1.7m Cable Length 

Mirror Wi-Fi Infrared Panel Heaters
Perfect for bathrooms or hallways, our Mirror Wi-Fi Infrared Panel Heaters are incredible space 

savers, blending the form of a mirror with the function of heater, complete with Wi-Fi built right 

into the unit.

Carbon Crystal 
Heating Element

Over Heat Protection

 IP54
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Built-In Wi-Fi

Range
Wattage

320W

450W

580W

700W

Width [mm]

850mm 

795mm

995mm

1195mm

Amps

1.39A

1.96A

2.52A

3.04A

Height [mm]

595mm

595mm

595mm

Depth [mm]

11mm

11mm

11mm

11mm

Weight [Kg]

10kg

11.9kg

13.1kg

17.7kg

= Diameter*

Tempered Glass
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Key Specs

Surface Material

Surface Thickness

Heating Element

Cable Length

On/Off Switch

Built-In Thermostat

Remote Included

Wi-Fi

Max Surface Temperature

Over Heat Protection

IP Rating

Wavelength

Mounting Option

Tempered Glass

5mm

Carbon Crystal

1.7m

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

950C

Yes

IP54

4-20µm

Wall


